Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 11/6/2015 New Bern Courtroom (1st Floor)
MEETING TIME: 11:45 AM U.S. Post Office & Courthouse
CHAPTER: 13 1st Floor-Courtroom/341 Meeting Loc:
413 Middle Street
New Bern, NC 28560
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 15-05502-5-DMW  James Dawson Robert Lewis Jr. Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
2 15-05383-5-DMW  Willie Edward McCausley Jr. Maria D. Mcintyre Joseph A. Bledsoe llI

Julie Lee Ballard McCausley

3  15-05499-5-DMW  Gladys Delores Hatem Allen C Brown Joseph A. Bledsoe I
4 15-05299-5-DMW  Richard D. Blum Clayton W. Cheek Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
5 15-04815-5-DMW  Labanon Michael Bingham Jessie Corwin Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Tiffini Lynette Bingham

6 15-05373-5-DMW  Natasha L. Haynes Janice Joyner Panza Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
7 15-05422-5-DMW  Lauren Beth Gates Bevin W. Wall Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
8 15-05347-5-DMW  Pamela Parker Craig I. Bryant Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
9 15-05452-5-DMW  James D Thigpen Craig I. Bryant Joseph A. Bledsoe I

Nekemia C Thigpen

10 15-05307-5-DMW  Cecilia M. Thornton Adrian M. Lapas Joseph A. Bledsoe I

11 15-05398-5-DMW  Denise Lynn Severino-Todd Adrian M. Lapas Joseph A. Bledsoe I

12 15-05326-5-DMW  Eric K. Royal Trawick H Stubbs Jr. Joseph A. Bledsoe I
Nakia V. Royal

13 15-05466-5-DMW  Karl William Moheiser Trawick H Stubbs Jr. Joseph A. Bledsoe llI

Cherish Danyel Moheiser

14 15-05496-5-DMW  Kerry Patrick Clancy Trawick H Stubbs Jr. Joseph A. Bledsoe I
15 15-05437-5-DMW  Verna B Blackwell J. Allen Murphy Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
16 15-04495-5-DMW  Ricky W Johnson J. Allen Murphy Joseph A. Bledsoe I

Kimberly N Johnson

17 15-05433-5-DMW  Charlie Best J. Allen Murphy Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04495&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05433&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

15-05448-5-DMW

15-05213-5-DMW

15-05263-5-DMW

15-05211-5-DMW

15-05395-5-DMW

15-05223-5-DMW

15-05270-5-DMW

15-05494-5-DMW

15-05175-5-DMW

15-05336-5-DMW

15-05507-5-DMW

15-03311-5-DMW

15-04806-5-DMW

15-05349-5-DMW

15-05388-5-DMW

15-05387-5-DMW

15-05532-5-DMW

15-05377-5-DMW

15-05389-5-DMW

15-05444-5-DMW

Debtor

Terrance T Kornegay
Eric Maurice Carmichael
Judy Ruth Carmichael

Charles Lee Grantham Jr.

Ruby Carolyn Waters

Joshua Dean McFadden

Kalyn Nathaniel Burton Jr

Amanda Lynne Burton

Unice Danro McMullen
Lisa Anne McMullen

Alicia Lagahan Custer
Marco Esteban Catalan-Zuniga
Tara Ann Catalan-Zuniga

Thomas Franklin Stanley
Vickie Whitley Stanley

Graham Kent Thompson
Lucas Jordan Owen
Alexis Layne Sears
Elizabeth Ann Howell
James Harry Smith
Carolyn Maxine Smith

Deborah Annette Papasodero

Caleb Eleazar Marshall

Charles Andre Williams

Justin David Mims
Cassandra Naomi Mims

Dale Robert Rossiter Jr
Heather Marie Rossiter

Terri L. McLean

Attorney
J. Allen Murphy

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Roger A. Moore

Roger A. Moore

Roger A. Moore

Roger A. Moore

W. Mack Rice

W. Mack Rice

W. Mack Rice

W. Mack Rice

W. Mack Rice

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Trustee

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.
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Joseph A.
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Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.
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